
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Bernardo Sousa 6229

NN

Mário Barbosa 750

NN

3143

Jorge Santos 6167

NN

José Oliveira 692

NN

3071

Nelson Silva 778

NN

Gaspar Pinto 2420

NN

Tiago Ferreira 4208

NN

Bruno Campos 3052

NN

Daniel Pacheco 4454

Sergio Moreira 7111

3119

João Alves 9384

NN

2426

Tiago Prata 2795

NN

Pedro Melo 1635

Nicolau Rabaça 1634

William Dias 1565

William Júnior 1567

2348

José Rodrigues 9383

NN

2354

Gonçalo Macedo 2944

NN

7274 Joaquim Fernando da Silva Vieira 7274

Tiago Monteiro 7260

Duarte Morais Rodrigues

NN

Vera Cardoso 5848

NN

Tânia Machado 4603

NN

Ivânia Loureiro 4487

NN

Paulo Spínola 9502

NN

Abel Ferreira 4643

NN

José Ferreira 4639

NN

Rui Pinto 6363

NN

António Silva 6096

NN

Tiago Fontão 2742

NN

Diogo Moreira

NN

João Sousa 778

NN

32

33

31

23

15

17

clássico

2WD

24

25

26

29

21

20

16

14

37

6229

3143

30

7

5

22

9

6

8

11

10

18

19

Gaspar Pinto 2420 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 8379 4X4

X

MOTORSHOW autoClássico 2023 

 Festival "Motorsport" 

 5 a  8 de outubro de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo D Ex FM MINI

X

X

Joaquim Fernando da Silva Vieira PEUGEOT 106 6219 2WD

Citroen Saxo 7448 2WD

X28 Tânia Machado 4603 Nissan Micra 6929 2WD

Tiago Prata 2795 MAZDA MX5 9531 2WD

Gonçalo Macedo 2944 CITROEN SAXO 9491 2WD

X

X

Nelson Silva 778 TOYOTA YARIS PROTO 8982 4X4

XAntónio Silva 6096 OPEL KADETT CITY 9433 clássico

Bruno Campos 3052 CITROEN SAXO S1600 8714 2WD

XDuarte Morais Rodrigues Nissan Micra 6929 2WD

XAbel Ferreira 4643 OPEL KADETT C COUPE 5853 clássico

XJose Ferreira 4639 OPEL KADETT C COUPE 5853 clássico

X

X

X

X

X

2 DM Motorsport 2736 CITROEN SAXO KIT CAR 8522 4X4

Paulo Spínola 9502 FIAT 127 8343 clássico

XRui Pinto 6363 OPEL KADETT C 5898 clássico

José Rodrigues 9383 RENAULT CLIO R3 6340 4X4

RENAULT CLIO R3 6340 2WD

4 Jorge Santos 6167 Skoda fabia S2000 0 4X4

X

X

X

PEUGEOT 208 SUPERCAR 9101 4X4 X

Tiago Ferreira 4208 PEUGEOT 208 S1600 8480 2WD

Ivânia Loureiro 4487 PEUGEOT 205 5511 2WD X

X

34

João Sousa 8117 TOYOTA YARIS PROTO 7598 4X4

35 Tiago Fontão 2742 TOYOTA STARLET

X12 Daniel Pacheco Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 5924

William Dias 1565 BMW E 46 328i 8915 2WD

Pedro Melo 1635 BMW M3 8803 2WD

X

3 Victor Pascoal Porsche 911 GT3

27 DM Motorsport 2736

4X4

1 Bernardo Sousa VW Polo N5 4X4

Audi Sport Quattro S1 E2

7972

X

2WD

X

2WD X

X

Peugeot 206 GTI

X

Victor Pascoal

Stewart Bowes

Sergio Pombo

Carlos Silva

VW Polo N5

Citroen Saxo

Stewart Bowes

Sergio Pombo

Carlos Silva

Paulo Silva

Marco Oliveira

2348

José Oliveira 692

3071 Marco Oliveira

7144 2WD

Paulo Silva

9297 4X4

9384

Peugeot 206 GTI

2426 Marco Almeida Renault Clio 16v 2WD

2354 8405 2WD

BMW 330 i 8581

X

X

X

X

X

2WD

Total Inscritos: 36

Pedro Alves 3119 Pedro Alves

7598 clássico

Joao Alves

Marco Almeida

A Comissão Organizadora, 06/10/2023

4454

X

X

36 DM Motorsport 2736 Citroen Saxo 7448


